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Sr. No.

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Mamta

Pratyaksh

Pranuj

Aditya Thakur
Abhishek

Aditya

Vishal
Abhishek
Akshay Dogra

Anmol

Bhuvneshwari
Devi

Devam

Disha Kumari
Diya

Hirul

Ishan

Manish
Kumar

Nitika

Palak

DOB

09-08-2007

18-06-2008

15-02-2011

30-07-2007
05-10-2008

03-12-2008

23-06-2010

07-11-2001

22-03-2003

11-01-2003

01-01-2003

13-03-2003

19-07-2003
27-01-2004

05-04-1998

04-09-2005

07-12-2001

09-03-1999

15-06-2005

Disability

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation
Cerebral Palsy

Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation
Cerebral Palsy

Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation
Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

BPL/LIG/APL Name of National

BPL

APL

LIG

APL
APL
LIG

LIG

APL

APL

APL

LIG

APL

BPL
LIG

LIG

APL

LIG

LIG

LIG

Trust Scheme under
which getting
benefit(Vikas,Disha
etc)

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas
Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Pooja Devi
Priyanka Sen
Raghav
Rahul

Riya Devi

Saurav Gupta

Yaman

Damini Devi

Pawan Gupta

Pranav
Ritika
Arush

Karan

Ritesh

Himesh
Kumar

Pusp Raj

Minakshi
Sharma

Ujjwal
Shakshi

Ishan nayak

Deepali

05-12-1996

10-11-2000

05-06-2004

17-11-1998

17-11-1998

08-10-1993

13-07-2000

30-12-2003

26-11-2004

03-04-2005
01-09-2006

24-11-2012

02-03-2012

11-04-2007

10-01-2001

28-02-2005

06-06-2016

02-09-2009

04-04-2011

06-04-2014

20-12-2013

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation
Autism

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Mental Retardation

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

BPL

APL

APL

LIG

APL

APL

APL

BPL

APL

APL
LIG

APL

APL

LIG

LIG

BPL

LIG

APL

LIG

APL

BPL

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas

Disha cum Vikaas



